BEECROFT PRIMARY SCHOOL
School calendar academic year 2018-2019

(FINAL)
Holiday Schools close Schools open
Summer break Thursday 6 September 2018
Autumn mid-term Friday 26 October 2018 | Tuesday 6 November 2018
Christmas break Friday 21 December 2018 | Monday 7 January 2019
Spring mid-term Friday 15 February 2019 | Monday 25 February 2019
Easter break Friday 29 March 2019 | Monday 15 April 2019
Easter weekend Thursday 18 April 2019 |Tuesday 23 April 2019
May Bank Holiday Friday 3 May 2019 | Tuesday 7 May 2019
Summer mid-term Friday 24 May 2019 | Thursday 6 June 2019
Summer break Weds 24 July 2019
Term length Bank Holidays include
Autumn 75 days Christmas 25 & 26 December 2018
Spring 55 days New Year's Day 1 January 2019
Summer 65 days
Good Friday 19 April 2019
Total 195 days
Easter Monday 22 April 2019
TRAINING DAYS May Day 6 May 2019
Monday 5 November 2018 Spring Bank 27 May 2019
Friday 7 December 2018
August 26 August 2019
Monday 3 June 2019
Tuesday 4 June 2019
Wednesday 5 June 2019 Please contact schools directly for their five training days
as these are not the same for all schools
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